
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PS

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2012

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  725.2391

12 B. Baggett  925.4762

38 M. Musquin  625.6093

20 J. Barcia  225.7314

49 J. Bogle  325.8275

58 W. Hahn  925.9636

70 K. Roczen  526.0067

146 J. Martin  726.0438

19 K. Cunningham  1426.2079

30 A. Martin  726.22510

956 B. Wharton  1426.28311

37 M. Stewart  1126.32212

44 J. Anderson  726.39913

57 J. Canada  826.54714

136 J. Nelson  726.61515

51 T. Baker  826.65916

968 J. Richardson  626.72817

200 M. McDade  926.84918

96 K. Peters  526.85719

93 A. Catanzaro  1026.97620

160 C. Thompson  627.24021

731 S. Roman  727.62522

40 G. Audette  827.64223

535 J. Peters  527.66624

598 C. Canning  427.95825

621 V. Martin  627.97626

211 T. Tapia  228.01427

626 K. Benoit  528.04628

166 D. Tedder  528.11929

244 R. Zimmer  328.24830

812 L. Vonlinger  728.46931

243 J. Dalzell  228.49332

393 D. Herrlein  428.52033

282 T. Pauli  229.19234

712 J. Starling  229.45935

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Barcia  337.3311

70 K. Roczen  437.3352

17 E. Tomac  637.3833

12 B. Baggett  837.6024

38 M. Musquin  338.0375

37 M. Stewart  838.3166

57 J. Canada  938.4327

58 W. Hahn  1138.5458

49 J. Bogle  238.6659

956 B. Wharton  1438.86810

44 J. Anderson  738.88311

30 A. Martin  1338.90812

136 J. Nelson  1438.92913

146 J. Martin  638.94114

200 M. McDade  139.03915

19 K. Cunningham  1439.04216

51 T. Baker  839.11517

160 C. Thompson  639.51218

968 J. Richardson  439.88719

96 K. Peters  740.00820

731 S. Roman  240.45121

40 G. Audette  840.53522

626 K. Benoit  240.82523

621 V. Martin  740.88124

93 A. Catanzaro  841.01625

244 R. Zimmer  241.12326

535 J. Peters  541.15427

598 C. Canning  241.23828

211 T. Tapia  241.29629

812 L. Vonlinger  341.45530

166 D. Tedder  441.69731

243 J. Dalzell  241.72732

393 D. Herrlein  341.98233

712 J. Starling  342.45934

282 T. Pauli  242.84835

548 B. Schmelyun  146.53636

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 T. Baker  121:23.5081

17 E. Tomac  21:25.8032

70 K. Roczen  21:26.3953

12 B. Baggett  61:27.2314

20 J. Barcia  21:27.2345

38 M. Musquin  51:27.5236

49 J. Bogle  41:29.8507

146 J. Martin  71:30.0138

58 W. Hahn  71:30.1999

30 A. Martin  71:30.20010

37 M. Stewart  71:30.40711

57 J. Canada  71:30.46012

956 B. Wharton  61:30.73613

44 J. Anderson  61:31.15314

136 J. Nelson  71:31.72015

19 K. Cunningham  71:32.15816

96 K. Peters  21:32.21817

160 C. Thompson  51:32.56918

200 M. McDade  61:32.67519

968 J. Richardson  31:34.20120

626 K. Benoit  21:35.22221

731 S. Roman  11:35.26222

621 V. Martin  61:35.46023

211 T. Tapia  21:35.87624

166 D. Tedder  31:36.14325

93 A. Catanzaro  61:36.38326

598 C. Canning  41:37.07127

40 G. Audette  51:37.36228

244 R. Zimmer  31:37.47329

812 L. Vonlinger  61:37.63030

535 J. Peters  21:38.07531

243 J. Dalzell  81:38.37432

548 B. Schmelyun  11:38.64933

393 D. Herrlein  31:39.17634

712 J. Starling  31:39.73935

282 T. Pauli  31:41.23136
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